

Bid Abstract

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax: 951.788.9965



Project Name: MISSION LAKES LEVEE SOIL-CEMENT ALTERNATIVE
Project Number: 6-0-0075-01
Bid Open Date: 02/24/2005

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		FINE GRADE EQUIPMENT, INC.		YEAGER SKANSKA, INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$28,250.00	\$28,250.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$84,750.00	\$84,750.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	97,900	\$3.00	\$293,700.00	\$1.84	\$180,136.00	\$3.95	\$386,705.00
5 PRECOMPACTION	S.Y.	28,250	\$2.00	\$56,500.00	\$1.24	\$35,030.00	\$1.10	\$31,075.00
6 EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	93,700	\$4.00	\$374,800.00	\$1.93	\$180,841.00	\$1.00	\$93,700.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	29,100	\$2.50	\$72,750.00	\$4.91	\$142,881.00	\$1.00	\$29,100.00
8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,260.00	\$2,260.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
9 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	15	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$452.00	\$6,780.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
10 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	900	\$45.00	\$40,500.00	\$31.64	\$28,476.00	\$50.00	\$45,000.00
11 CABLE FENCE	L.F.	6,300	\$11.00	\$69,300.00	\$8.47	\$53,361.00	\$6.00	\$37,800.00
12 TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	500	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$6.78	\$3,390.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00
13 PIPE SWING GATE	PAIR	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,184.00	\$2,184.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
14 SOIL-CEMENT	C.Y.	32,000	\$20.00	\$640,000.00	\$22.00	\$704,000.00	\$24.51	\$784,320.00
15 PORTLAND CEMENT	TONS	1,530	\$215.40	\$329,562.00	\$215.83	\$330,219.90	\$126.00	\$192,780.00
16 CONCRETED ROCK PROTECTION, 1/4-TON CLASS	C.Y.	200	\$105.00	\$21,000.00	\$101.70	\$20,340.00	\$131.00	\$26,200.00
17 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
18 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
19 1602 AGREEMENT COMPLIANCE	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
20 TORTOISE FENCE	L.F.	4,520	\$15.00	\$67,800.00	\$10.25	\$46,330.00	\$7.00	\$31,640.00
			\$2,203,262.00		\$1,888,778.90		\$2,112,620.00	

Project Name: MISSION LAKES LEVEE SOIL-CEMENT ALTERNATIVE
Project Number: 6-0-0075-01
Bid Open Date: 02/24/2005

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	REMEDIAL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. dba RCC		WOOD BROS., INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$222,547.79	\$222,547.79	\$118,416.00	\$118,416.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$21,700.00	\$21,700.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$39,500.00	\$39,500.00	\$176,755.00	\$176,755.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	97,900	\$2.30	\$225,170.00	\$2.10	\$205,590.00
5 PRECOMPACTION	S.Y.	28,250	\$2.05	\$57,912.50	\$1.25	\$35,312.50
6 EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	93,700	\$4.00	\$374,800.00	\$2.10	\$196,770.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	29,100	\$2.45	\$71,295.00	\$3.85	\$112,035.00
8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	15	\$335.00	\$5,025.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00
10 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	900	\$55.00	\$49,500.00	\$31.55	\$28,395.00
11 CABLE FENCE	L.F.	6,300	\$6.90	\$43,470.00	\$7.40	\$46,620.00
12 TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	500	\$10.20	\$5,100.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00
13 PIPE SWING GATE	PAIR	1	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
14 SOIL-CEMENT	C.Y.	32,000	\$21.53	\$688,960.00	\$30.00	\$960,000.00
15 PORTLAND CEMENT	TONS	1,530	\$135.30	\$207,009.00	\$226.50	\$346,545.00
16 CONCRETED ROCK PROTECTION, 1/4-TON CLASS	C.Y.	200	\$230.00	\$46,000.00	\$113.45	\$22,690.00
17 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$57,416.00	\$57,416.00
18 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$32,795.00	\$32,795.00
19 1602 AGREEMENT COMPLIANCE	L.S.	1	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00
20 TORTOISE FENCE	L.F.	4,520	\$7.50	\$33,900.00	\$7.00	\$31,640.00
			\$2,119,849.29		\$2,429,029.50	

Bid Abstract

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax: 951.788.9965



Project Name: MISSION LAKES LEVEE PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE ALTER
Project Number: 6-0-0075-01
Bid Open Date: 02/24/2005

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION		SUPERIOR GUNITE	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$118,650.00	\$118,650.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	90,000	\$3.00	\$270,000.00	\$3.00	\$270,000.00	\$2.80	\$252,000.00
5 PRECOMPACTION	S.Y.	31,950	\$2.00	\$63,900.00	\$1.00	\$31,950.00	\$2.20	\$70,290.00
6 EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	113,300	\$4.00	\$453,200.00	\$4.00	\$453,200.00	\$2.90	\$328,570.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	29,100	\$2.50	\$72,750.00	\$2.00	\$58,200.00	\$5.95	\$173,145.00
8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, LEVEE PAVING	C.Y.	4,550	\$200.00	\$910,000.00	\$228.00	\$1,037,400.00	\$240.00	\$1,092,000.00
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	15	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$325.00	\$4,875.00
11 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	1,510	\$45.00	\$67,950.00	\$18.00	\$27,180.00	\$39.00	\$58,890.00
12 CABLE FENCE	L.F.	6,300	\$11.00	\$69,300.00	\$7.00	\$44,100.00	\$6.70	\$42,210.00
13 TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	500	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.65	\$1,325.00
14 PIPE SWING GATE	PAIR	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00
15 CONCRETED ROCK PROTECTION, 1/4-TON CLASS	C.Y.	200	\$105.00	\$21,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00
16 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
17 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$12,900.00	\$12,900.00
18 1602 AGREEMENT COMPLIANCE	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00
19 TORTOISE FENCE	L.F.	4,520	\$15.00	\$67,800.00	\$7.00	\$31,640.00	\$7.10	\$32,092.00
			\$2,203,250.00		\$2,248,420.00		\$2,349,422.00	

Project Name: MISSION LAKES LEVEE PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE ALTER
 Project Number: 6-0-0075-01
 Bid Open Date: 02/24/2005

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	VANCE CORPORATION		STRONGHOLD ENGINEERING, INC.		K.E.C. ENGINEERING	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$189,117.00	\$189,117.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$77,500.00	\$77,500.00	\$305,000.00	\$305,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	90,000	\$4.50	\$405,000.00	\$1.00	\$90,000.00	\$5.00	\$450,000.00
5 PRECOMPACTION	S.Y.	31,950	\$1.20	\$38,340.00	\$0.50	\$15,975.00	\$0.50	\$15,975.00
6 EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	113,300	\$1.50	\$169,950.00	\$0.50	\$56,650.00	\$4.10	\$464,530.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	29,100	\$3.50	\$101,850.00	\$2.50	\$72,750.00	\$6.00	\$174,600.00
8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, LEVEE PAVING	C.Y.	4,550	\$250.00	\$1,137,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,365,000.00	\$270.00	\$1,228,500.00
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	15	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00
11 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	1,510	\$50.00	\$75,500.00	\$42.00	\$63,420.00	\$82.00	\$123,820.00
12 CABLE FENCE	L.F.	6,300	\$8.25	\$51,975.00	\$8.00	\$50,400.00	\$7.00	\$44,100.00
13 TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	500	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
14 PIPE SWING GATE	PAIR	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
15 CONCRETED ROCK PROTECTION, 1/4-TON CLASS	C.Y.	200	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$160.00	\$32,000.00	\$160.00	\$32,000.00
16 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$118,269.00	\$118,269.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
17 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
18 1602 AGREEMENT COMPLIANCE	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
19 TORTOISE FENCE	L.F.	4,520	\$10.00	\$45,200.00	\$8.00	\$36,160.00	\$7.60	\$34,352.00
			\$2,391,932.00		\$2,397,124.00		\$2,871,578.00	